EMPIRE CO. LTD.

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

ISIN: CA2918434077

Overview

2024/09/18 18:12:29

Price
39.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

-0.10% (-0.04)

ISIN CA2918434077
Symbol EMP.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,647 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

39.23 CAD (500)
39.25 CAD (500)
39.21 CAD
39.63 CAD
39.21 CAD
39.27 CAD
39.428434 CAD
113,991
4,494,486.66
1,048

100

WKN: 291843407
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2918434077&ID_NOTATION=32632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aea464d4825db9c3de09c835bc7062c4d1d3e49e9ad355cc05d610222ff783a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a69252e2908d02b7&time=1726763339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5743c607124a03017b3601269a3a32482786bc283f0cfbfc9cd53550df0544d1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4885d41b03f811e87&time=1726763339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71ffbdaa1f198b27c0c32b001a1644d8328a3f17fa02dd2caa1e8ef0ef8eaf84&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f2fd41c6555de27b8&time=1726763339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27723cc7142309e7801a8561dcc7f480f667e59c0344689da483a62e1fbb5f23&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebabec8902c9b228d&time=1726763339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cfe4856cea150ba603105ffe0aa93540dd11e9dd99d6d427b2826ea221265ba&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b98fdf8cbfd8d943&time=1726763339&tool=RSC

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 18:12:29

Price
39.23 CAD

Difference ©  -0.10% (-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA2918434077
Symbol EMP.A
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,647 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.23 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 39.25 CAD (500)
Open 39.21 CAD
High 39.63 CAD
Low 39.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 39.27 CAD
VWAP 39.428434 CAD
Volume (pcs) 113,991
Trading volume 4,494,486.66
Number of trades 1,048
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +20.09% +7.03% +2.13%
Perf (abs.) +6.57 +2.58 +0.82
Beta - - -
Volatility 18.76 21.64 20.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 18:12 39.23 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:51 25.80 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:07 26.00 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 15:44 29.70 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 16:31 25.80 EUR

39.54 CAD (506,113
37.94 CAD (377,403
35.19 CAD (403,806

41.38 CAD (2024/09/12

31.45 CAD (2024/04/05
41.38 CAD (2024/09/12
31.45 CAD (2024/04/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

4.49

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

)
)
)
35.41 CAD (413,599)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,048
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97761102
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180889
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1019817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804701

EMPIRE CO. LTD.

18

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna



EMPIRE CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

EMPIRE

COMPANY LIMITED

Contact Details
EMPIRE CO. LTD.

King Street 115 BOK 1S0 Stellarton, NS
Telefon: +1 902 755 4440

Fax: +1 902 755 6477

E-mail: investor.relations@empireco.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael
Medline

Doug
Nathanson

James M.
Dickson

Matt Reindel
Michael Vels
Mohit Grover
Pierre St-

Laurent
Sandra

Sanderson
Sarah Joyce

Simon Gagné

Vivek Sood

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Dickson
Cynthia Devine
Frank Sobey
Gregory
Josefowicz
John Sobey
Karl Sobey
Martine

Reardon
Martine

Turcotte
Michelle Banik
Paul Sobey
Robert Sobey
Sharon Driscoll

Susan Lee

William Linton

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investor.relations@empireco.ca
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